Athleten-Nr
255940
255899
259577
268958
614976
272388
272061
270709
268666
268546
264302
266629
261298
272152
257777
269342
254756
15099
270344
601612
262020
256889
28935
265415
269390
23485
623194
268978
264543
618549
264544
269032
266863
273561

Start-Nr
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Mihlbauer
Wolter
Suckfull
Meuer

Heild
Mischur
StralBmair
Kirchgdssner
Gruber
Eisenschmid
Bauer
Schwarzmann
Morbitzer
Dietrich
Huber
Falkenburger
Edelmann
Bischlager
Bauer
Breuer
Lanners
Klimek

Zeug
Swedan
Bodendorfer
Schneid
Maier

Fyda
Leisching
Fischbeck
Michel
Lohmaier
Horstmann
Hell

John

Vorname
Patrick
Felix
Korbinian
Julian
Lisa

Lina
Johanna
Maxima
Lisa
Cosima
Carolin
Isabel
Karina
Luca
Maximilian
Armin
Dennis
Christoph
Albert
Lea
Nadine
Veronika
Sabrina
Jasmin
Ruth
Georgina
Philipp
Kacper
Jannis
Florian
Carlos
Jonas
Alexander
Vincent
Silvia

1997
1997
1997
1996
2003
2003
2003
2003
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
1999
1998
1977
1994
1983
1966
1996
1990
1997
1992
1994
1961
1990
2001
2002
2001
2000
2001
2000
2002
2003
1957
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BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

LV-Name

Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern

Vereins-Nr

1225
1225
1225
1225
1410
1410
1410
1410
1126
1410
1225
1126
1126
1126
1465
1218
7390
1126
1218
1218
1126
1621
1440
1126
1218
1463
1218
1225
1126
1218
1126
1126
1126
1225
1215

Verein Spaltel
TSV Grafelfing

TSV Gréfelfing

TSV Gréfelfing

TSV Gréfelfing

SV Bruckmdiihl

SV Bruckmiihl

SV Bruckmdiihl

SV Bruckmiihl

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
SV Bruckmiihl

TSV Gréfelfing

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TSV 1880 Wasserburg
TusS Firstenfeldbruck
LG Augsburg

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TusS Furstenfeldbruck
TusS Firstenfeldbruck
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
VfL Waldkraiburg

LG Oberland

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
TusS Furstenfeldbruck
TSV Vaterstetten

TusS Furstenfeldbruck
TSV Grafelfing

LG Stadtwerke Minchen
TusS Furstenfeldbruck
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen
LG Stadtwerke Minchen
TSV Grafelfing

SV Esting



266870

268559
270137
268005
268595
257595

268596
270901
618641
270896

253806
255126
613909
270446

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Bock

Rentsch
Sortveit
Bartelheimer
Forrester
Scholze

Holdt

Moller

Frey

Aumdtiller
Greil

Niese
Daxwanger
TV Emmering |
TSV Grafelfing |
SV Bruckmihl |
Magerl
Marnau
Munzenmayer
Weidauer
Seidl

Ludwig
Walter
Erlend Gjerdevil
Daniela
Rebecca
Amelie
Annika
Janek
Simon
Johannes
Magdalena
Natalie
Samuel

Bernhard
Michelle
Lennard
Pauline
Karl-August

1954
1953
1994
2002
2002
2002
2002
1993
2000
2000
2003
2004
2003

1996
1996
2000
2001
1973
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BY
BY

BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY
BY

Bayern
Bayern
ohne Zuordnung
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern
Bayern

1323
7302

1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1213
1215
1215
1215
1213
1225
1410
1213
1215
1215
1215
1253

FT Jahn Landsberg
LC Aichach
Strindheim (Norwegen)
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
TV Emmering
SV Esting

SV Esting

SV Esting

TV Emmering
TSV Gréfelfing
SV Bruckmhl
TV Emmering
SV Esting

SV Esting

SV Esting

TSV Tutzing



